TTEISK33 - 3/4" IMPACT SOCKET SET DIN FOAM4X4 33 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
3/4" IMPACT SOCKET SET DIN
FOAM4X4 33 PIECES
Extension bars and adaptors included
DIN standard design for use with a retaining pin and ring
Chrome molybdenum for use with power tools
Designed to fit exactly in the larger 26" TengTools tool box drawers
Retaining rings and pins included
Organised in a foam inlay module size 4X4 (FOAM4X4)
Impact Socket Set 3/4" Drive 33 Pieces EVA Tray
General information
Country of origin: Taiwan
Barcode: 5020385020238
Tarriff code Europe: 8204200000
ECCN US: EAR99
ETIM: EC002209
UNSPSC: 27111703
Dimensions
Net weight (g): 20672
Width (mm): 570
Depth (mm): 375
Height (mm): 70
Attributes
Product type: Impact Tool Sets
Certificates: N/A
Number of pieces: 33
Drive: 3/4″
Socket type: Regular, Deep, 6-point
Standard type: DIN
Unit of measurement: Metric
Inlay material: FOAM
Type of set: FOAM4X4
Features
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 19:55
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
LIST OF CONTENTS
TTEISK33   3/4″ Impact Socket Set DIN FOAM4X4 33 Pieces
940022-C   3/4″ Impact Extension Bar DIN 175 mm
940030-C   3/4″ Impact Universal Joint DIN
940037-C   Impact Reducing Adaptor 3/4″F - 1/2″M DIN
940085-C   Impact Step Up Adaptor 3/4″F - 1″M DIN
940519-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 19 mm
940521-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 21 mm
940522-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 22 mm
940523-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 23 mm
940524-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 24 mm
940527-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 27 mm
940528-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 28 mm
940530-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 30 mm
940532-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 32 mm
940533-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 33 mm
940534-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 34 mm
940536-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 36 mm
940538-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 38 mm
940541-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 41 mm
940546-C   3/4″ Impact Socket DIN Metric 46 mm
940619-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 19 mm
940621-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 21 mm
940622-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 22 mm
940623-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 23 mm
940624-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 24 mm
940627-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 27 mm
940630-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 30 mm
940632-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 32 mm
940633-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 33 mm
940634-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 34 mm
940636-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 36 mm
940638-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 38 mm
940641-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 41 mm
940646-C   3/4″ Deep Impact Socket DIN Metric 46 mm
O95036   Retaining Ring 36 × 5.0 mm
P90435   Retaining Pin 4 × 35 mm
W
W
W
.T
E
N
G
T
O
O
L
S
.C
O
M